UC-8600A Series
Arm Cortex-A72 dual-core 1.5 GHz 64-bit box computers with rich set of interfaces, -40 to
75°C operating temperature
Features and Benefits
• Arm Cortex-A72 dual-core 1.5 GHz processor
• 4 auto-sensing 10/100/1000 Mbps Ethernet ports
• 8 RS-232/422/485 serial ports

1 x warranty card
Dimensions
Ordering Information
Model Name CPU Operating System mPCIe Slot M.2 E Key Slot Operating Temp.
UC-8620A-T
Arm Cortex-A72
dual-core 1.5 GHz
MIL4 Standard (default)
CTO: Order MIL4 Secure via
UC-8600A (CTO)
Reserved for LTE - -40 to 75°C
UC-8630A-T
Arm Cortex-A72
dual-core 1.5 GHz
MIL4 Standard (default)
CTO: Order MIL4 Secure via
UC-8600A (CTO)
Reserved for LTE Reserved for Wi-Fi 6 -40 to 70°C
Accessories (sold separately)
Antennas
ANT-WDB6-ARM-05 2 dBi at 2.4 GHz or 2 dBi at 5 GHz or 3 dBi at 6 GHz, tri-band dipole antenna with RP-SMA (female)
connector
ANT-5G-OSM-04 4 dBi LTE/5G NR dipole antenna with SMA (male) connector
ANT-GPS-CSM-04-3m BK 20 dBi at 1575 to 1605 MHz, SMA (male), right-hand circular polarization (RHCP), active GPS antenna,
3-meter cable
Cables
CBL-F9DPF1x4-BK-100 Console cable with 4-pin connector, 1 m
Cellular Wireless Modules
UC-8620A-LTE Telit LE910C4-WWXD LTE Cat. 4 mPCIe card package for the UC-8620A models
UC-8630A-LTE Telit LE910C4-WWXD LTE Cat. 4 mPCIe card package for the UC-8630A models
Wi-Fi Wireless Modules
UC-8600A-WLAN EMWICOMWMX7205-1 Wi-Fi 6E M.2 card package for the UC-8600A Series
DIN-Rail Mounting Kits
UC-8600A Din-rail Kit DIN-rail mounting kit with 1 plate (90 x 45 mm), 1 extension bracket (25 x 16 mm), 5 M3 x 4 mm screws
for the UC 8600A Series
Thermal Kits
UC-8620A-M.2 SSD M.2 SSD thermal package with 3 thermal pads, 1 heat sink, 5 screws for the UC-8620A models
UC-8630A-M.2 SSD M.2 SSD thermal package with 1 thermal pad, 1 screw for the UC-8630A models
© Moxa Inc. All rights reserved. Updated Apr 23, 2026.
This document and any portion thereof may not be reproduced or used in any manner whatsoever without the express written permission of
Moxa Inc. Product specifications subject to change without notice. Visit our website for the most up-to-date product information.